PORTWEST

MV214 - Polar Fleece Reversible Vest
Collection: 150D Lite

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 150D Oxford weave, PU
coated

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Hi-Vis Polar Fleece fully reversible vest with Heat seam sealed Oxford
waterproof shell. Tough plastic zipper closure and Velcro Closures on
embroidery pockets. Reflective tape around body and over shoulders (not
on navy side).Makes a 4-in-1 set when zipped into any Shell Jacket.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards
AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010

AS 7471 Rail Compliant (Orange Only) Features
Waterproof / Breathability (WP 17,000mm)

- Fleece lining for added warmth and comfort

- Reversible garment for multi use

- Premium reflective tape for increased visibility

- Internal embroidery pocket with hook and loop closure
- Interactive zip for added functionality

- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour
MV2140RRXS
MV2140RRS
MV2140RRM
MV2140RRL
MV2140RRXL
MV2140RRXXL
MV2140RRXXXL
MV2140RR4XL
MV2140RR5XL
MV2140RR7XL
MV2140RR9XL

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676

EAN13

9343758046526
9343758002089
9343758002096
9343758002102
9343758002119
9343758002126
9343758002133
9343758002140
9343758002157
9343758046533
9343758051575

GTIN/DUN14

15036146916846
15036146916822
15036146916815
15036146916808
15036146916839
15036146916853
15036146916860
15036146916761
15036146916778
15036146916785
15036146916792




